Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Contirol Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
April 23 - April 29

April 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$35,981,656.71
$32,644,162.15
$0.00

$0.00
$3,337,494.56
$1,835,622.01
$1,501,872.55

1,109

$56,614,464.29

$51,353,584.74

$152,615.67

$5,108,263.88

$2,809,545.13

$2,298,718.75
2,076

$65,039,878.43

$58,919,040.14

$435,494.81

$5,685,343.48

$3,126,938.91

$2,558,404.57
2,744

$154,289,801.06
$139,622,539.09
$0.00

$0.00
$14,667,261.97
$8,066,994.08
$6,600,267.89

$242,819,239.33
$220,315,215.29
$466,460.91
$22,037,563.13
$12,120,659.72
$9,916,903.41

$264,857,608.37
$239,756,547.13
$1,479,046.41
$23,622,014.83
$12,992,108.16
$10,629,906.67

« The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

$571,256,393.03
$516,300,877.56
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$55,148,257.50
$30,331,541.63
$24,816,715.88

$984,380,149.28
$896,039,876.19
$1,103,394.05
$87,236,879.04
$47,980,283.47
$39,256,595.57

$821,254,065.76
$742,814,877.14
$1,822,825.66
$76,616,362.96
$42,138,999.63
$34,477,363.33

« Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer

System.

« Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



Presque Isle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Contirol Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
April 23 - April 29

April 2007

Month-to-Date

2007

Year-to-Date

$36,728,593.62

$33,316,819.77

$22,473.00

$3,389,300.85

$1,864,115.47

$1,525,185.38
2,000

$194,364,593.05
$176,233,606.80
$610,583.48
$0.00
$17,520,402.77
$9,636,221.52
$7,884,181.25
7,929

$151,391,159.23
$137,400,871.83
$74,964.00
$13,915,323.40
$7,653,427.87
$6,261,895.53

$813,357,807.99
$737,095,173.34
$2,020,471.32
$0.00
$74,242,163.33
$40,833,189.83
$33,408,973.50

» The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

« Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

$368,911,685.87
$334,697,455.48
$157,099.91
$34,057,130.48
$18,731,421.76
$15,325,708.72

$2,745,802,293.94
$2,489,853,086.37
$3,089,729.62
$199,152.03
$253,058,629.98
$139,182,246.49
$113,876,383.49

« Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer

System.

* Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



